
 
 

ORARIO PROVVISORIO SCUOLA INFANZIA   A. S 2024 - 2025       DAL  12/09/2024 AL 13 /09/2024 
 

DATA INIZIO SEZ. DOCENTI 

GIOVEDÌ VENERDÌ 

8.00/       

9:00 

9.00/ 

10:00 

10.00/ 

11:00 

8.00/       

9:00 

9.00/  

10:00 

10.00/ 

11:00 

12/09/2024                                             

VIA CALCEDONIO  

ACCOGLIENZA ALUNNI   

RICONFERMATI  

 

13/09/2024    

ACCOGLIENZA ALUNNI 

NUOVE ISCRIZIONI           

IN
F

A
N

Z
IA

  

SIRNA MARIA  SEZ. A SEZ. A SEZ. A SEZ. A SEZ. A SEZ. A 

IGNOTO SERAFINA  SEZ. B  SEZ. B  SEZ. B  SEZ. B  SEZ. B  SEZ. B  

TOMASELLI MONICA SEZ. C SEZ. C SEZ. C SEZ. C SEZ. C SEZ. C 

INFANTINO M.CLAIRE  SEZ. D SEZ. D SEZ. D SEZ. D SEZ. D SEZ. D 

LO RUSSO M. CONCETTA SEZ. E SEZ. E SEZ. E SEZ. E SEZ. E SEZ. E 

12/09/2024                                          

VIA RALLO   

   ACCOGLIENZA ALUNNI  

RICONFERMATI  

 

   

13/09/2024 

   ACCOGLIENZA ALUNNI 

NUOVE ISCRIZIONI       

IN
F

A
N

Z
IA

  

DOCENTI 
07:50/       

08:50 

08:50/       

09:50 

09:50/       

10:50 

07:50/       

08:50 

08:50/       

09:50 

09:50/       

10:50 

RICCHIARI GIUSEPPA  SEZ. F SEZ. F SEZ. F SEZ. F SEZ. F SEZ. F 

GRASSO MARIAMALIA SEZ. G SEZ. G SEZ. G SEZ. G SEZ. G SEZ. G 

ARONICA ANGELICA  SEZ. H SEZ. H SEZ. H SEZ. H SEZ. H SEZ. H 

CAFISO LIDIA SEZ. I SEZ. I SEZ. I SEZ. I SEZ. I SEZ. I 

BONAFFINO LUCIA SEZ. L SEZ. L SEZ. L SEZ. L SEZ. L SEZ. L 

 


